Illustrative ParcelParcel Map

Le
nn

an
e

Dr
ive

4

PROPERTY SUMMARY
Address 4020 Lennane Dr, Sacramento, CA
County Sacramento
Parcel # 224-0944-109
Land Area 0.66 acres
Net Rentable Area 6,096 SF
Year Built 2003
Zoning MP - Industrial - Office Park
Construction Type Masonry
Parking (Ratio) 25 Spaces (4 Spaces: 1,000 SF)

FLOOR PLAN

MAC
1,440 SF

SCHOECH LAW GROUP, PC
1,627 SF

TIMBER PRODUCTS COMPANY
1,743 SF

CPC SERVICES, INC.
1,259 SF

5

REGIONAL MAP

6

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
FINANCIAL SUMMARY
Purchase Price $1,150,000
New Rentable Area 6,069
Price Per Foot $189

Current Pro Forma
Occupancy 100% 100%
Effective Gross Income $143,735 $166,805
   Less Operating Expenses ($70,874) ($70,874)
Net Operating Income (NOI) $72,861 $95,931
Capitalization Rate 6.34% 8.34%

OPERATING EXPENSES
Utilities $16,604
Janitorial/Pest $9,237
R&M $982
Fire Life Safety $6,425
Association/Reserves $13,451
Insurance $3,600
Taxes $14,575
Property Mgmt (pro forma) $6,000
TOTAL EXPENSES $70,874

The asset is being offered for sale at a price of $1,150,000, or $189 per square foot.

RENT ROLL

LEASE TERM CURRENT BASE RENT ESCALATIONS

TENANT RSF START END MONTHLY PSF ANNUAL LEASE
TYPE

DATE NEW MO.
RENT

PSF PRO
RATA

101 - MAC Cosmetics 1,440 8/1/2008 11/30/2022 $3,069 $2.15 $37,728 FSG 12/01/2020 $3,168 $2.20 24%

12/01/2021 $3,240 $2.25

102 - Schoech Law 1,627 11/1/2014 3/31/2021 $2,603 $1.60 $31,238 FSG None 27%

103 - Timber Products 1,743 8/1/2016 11/30/2021 $2,876 $1.65 $35,209 FSG 12/01/2020 $2,963 $1.70 29%

104 - CPC Logistics 1,259 8/1/2019 9/30/2023 $2,392 $1.90 $29,335 FSG 10/01/2020 $2,455 $1.95 21%

10/01/2021 $2,518 $2.00

10/01/2022 $2,581 $2.05

CAMS/HVAC $852 $10,225

TOTAL 6,069 $11,819 $143,735 100%

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK.
7

TENANT PROFILES
Leased Area: 1,743 SF (29% of RBA)
Website: www.timberproducts.com
Headquarters: Springfield, Oregon

Founded in 1918, Timber Products Company produces a wide range of diversified wood products. Best known for its
hardwood plywood, the company is committed to environmental sustainability and offers a fully integrated approach to
manufacturing with company-owned forestland, 9 manufacturing facilities (in Yreka, CA, Sutter Creek, CA, Munising, MI,